If a participant is aged less than 15 years, they may only volunteer for Bendigo Pride Festival with the consent of a parent/guardian.

Please ask your parent or guardian to complete this form and submit it to <u>volunteers.bendigopride@gmail.com</u>.

Personal details collected by Bendigo Pride Festival will never be onsold to any commercial interests.

Child's name:

Guardian's Name:

Guardian's Contact Number:

I consent to my child volunteering for Bendigo Pride Festival 2023.

I acknowledge and agree that my child may be contacted using the contact details they have specified on the application form for the purposes of facilitating volunteer opportunities or to invite them to events organised or supported by the Bendigo Pride Festival 2023.

Guardian's Signature:

Date: